
BUS 16 - DUBLIN - ConVal & SMS
5:47 AM 1379 Main St 
5:55 AM 571 Main St  (Webb Nursery )
5:57 AM  545 Main St  (Hurricane Hill)
6:05 AM  86 Chesham Rd
6:10 AM 156 Charcoal Rd
6:12 AM Marlboro Rd @ Old Troy Rd
6:13 AM  139 Old Marlborough Rd
6:17 AM 145 Lake Rd
6:25 AM Upper Jaffrey Rd @ Close Rd
6:29AM Upper Jaffrey Rd @ Fire Lane # 3
6:32 AM 469 Upper Jaffrey Rd
6:33 AM Upper Jaffrey Rd @ Oxbow Rd
6:38 AM Dublin General Store
6:40 AM Rte 101 @ Phoenix sign
6:42 AM Rte 101 @ Gerry Rd  
6:43 AM  1494 Main St 
6:47 AM Rte 101 @ Sugar House   
6:48 AM Rte 101 @ Bernier Dr


	HM-16

